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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 29,000 | 20154 2 F | $10.2000 | $295,800.0000 8,894,000
Capital 12 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 20,000 | 20154 2 F | $10.2200 | $204,400.0000 8,914,000
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 29,000 | 20154 2 H | $10.2400 | $296,960.0000 8,943,000
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 24,000 | 20154 2 H | $10.2600 | $246,240.0000 8,967,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HikRE | SIITET RS 35,000 | 201542 H | $10.2800 | $359,800.0000 9,002,000
Fit &) 16 H
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PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 4,000 | 201542 A | $10.3000 | $41,200.0000 9,006,000
e | 16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | STTETES 12,000 | 201542 A | $10.3200 | $123,840.0000 9,018,000
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 32,000 | 201542 H | $10.3400 | $330,880.0000 9,050,000
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 68,000 | 201542 H | $10.3600 | $704,480.0000 9,118,000
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 14,000 | 201542 A | $10.3800 | $145,320.0000 9,132,000
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 4,000 | 20154£2 H | $10.3000 | $41,200.0000 9,136,000
fit | 25 H
PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,000 | 20154E2 H | $10.3400 | $41,360.0000 9,140,000
fit | 25 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2#4%H Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAHYA
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